
 
 

ANNEXURE – C 
Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 

S. No. Name of the Operational Creditor 
Amount of claims 
received (Rs.) 

Amount of  claims admitted 
(Rs.) 

Amount of 
contingent claims 

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted 

Amount of 
claims under 
verification 

1 IDBI Trusteeship Services Limited 17,70,000.00 Under Verification 0.00 0.00 17,70,000.00 

2 Suzlon Global Services Limited 2,93,92,000.00 Under Verification 0.00 0.00 2,93,92,000.00 

TOTAL 3,11,62,000.00 - 0.00 0.00 3,11,62,000.00 

 


